Santhigiri Scientific and lndustrial Research lnstitute <ssiri.srf@santhigiriashram.org>

To: Principal Pharmacy <principal@nirmalacp.org>

Dear Sir,

Sun, May 14,2023 al ll:24
AM

Please refer to the attached P_DF for the specifics of our first payment of twenty thousand two hundred ninety-two rupees( 20'292) on April 17 , 2023. Once your bank has confirmed that the payment 
-has 

been credited to your account, kindly send
us an acknowledgment.

With Prayers,

Dr Brahmadathan U
Additional Medical Officer (Production - Siddha)
Santhigiri Ayurveda Siddha Vaidyasala